L19000115587

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Adc	lress)	
(Adc	liess)	
(Ĉit)	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	b.





SPEALL ARASSEE, FLORIDA

19 HAY 16 PH 3: 46

FECEIVED

K. SALY MAY 1 7 2019

	,	
Halland & Knight	1	
Holland & Knight Requestor's Name		
315 South Calhoun Street, s	uite 600	
Address		
Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850)425-5686	
City/State/Zip Phone #		
		Office Use Only
	N (11) N (11) N (11) (11) (11) (11) (11)	·
ORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NUMBER(S); (п киони).
P. TI M.	14/11	
Capri Isle Manag (Corperation Name)	ement LLC (Document #)	m
(,,,,,,		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)	(Decument #)	
•		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	\mathbf{L}
🔲 Walk in 🛛 📮 Pick up time _		K Certified Copy
🗋 Mail out 👘 🔲 Will wait	D Photocopy	Certificate of Status
<u>NEW FILINGS</u>	AMENDMENTS	
🖸 Profit	Amendment	
Not for Profit		R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Reg	
Domestication	Dissolution/Wi	ithdrawal
🖵 Other	🔲 Merger	,
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION	/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	G Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partne	ership
	📮 Reinstatement	
•	🖵 Trademark	
	Other	
CR2E031(7/97)		Examiner's Initials
· · · ·		

. •

•

•

.

.

.

.

.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CAPRI ISLE MANAGEMENT, LLC

FILED

19 MAY 16 PH 11: 57

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act. Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, **CAPRI ISLE MANAGEMENT**, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Organization:

FIRST: The Articles of Organization of **CAPRI ISLE MANAGEMENT**, LLC were filed on April 15, 2019 and assigned document number L19000115587.

SECOND: Article I of the Company's Articles of Organization is hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the limited liability company is "SOLAR SUN, LLC."

THIRD: Except as expressly provided herein, all of the terms an provisions of the Articles of Organization shall remain in full force and effect and are hereby ratified and confirmed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument on this 7th day of May, 2019.

William 🛴 Edwards